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Saturday     12:00 pm Lanes 1 - 24

Tournament Results   Division 1: LADIES -- Scratch ResultTournament Results   Division 1: LADIES -- Scratch ResultTournament Results   Division 1: LADIES -- Scratch ResultTournament Results   Division 1: LADIES -- Scratch ResultTournament Results   Division 1: LADIES -- Scratch ResultTournament Results   Division 1: LADIES -- Scratch ResultTournament Results   Division 1: LADIES -- Scratch ResultTournament Results   Division 1: LADIES -- Scratch ResultTournament Results   Division 1: LADIES -- Scratch ResultTournament Results   Division 1: LADIES -- Scratch Result

z Singles  Division 1: Ladies

Squad

Place Bowler Name City, State ZIP Total Date Lane

1 MISTY QUANDT , 739 Mar, 17 2

2 MISSY MENDEZ , 730 Mar, 8 8

3 MICHELE POTTER-HELTON , 728 Mar, 10 6

4 AMY JONES SUWANEE, GA  30024 717 Feb, 16 10

5 LAVENUS CARTER , 697 Mar, 17 23

6 AMY THIBODEAUX , 693 May, 5 19

7 TONI MCQUERRY , 687 Apr, 7 4

8 CASSANDRA LACOUR , 681 Apr, 28 12

9 JULIE MATTHEWS , 676 May, 3 16

10 NICOLE BACHMANN DIAMOND, MS  39525 660 Apr, 19 22

11 ERICA JOHNSON , 656 Feb, 23 17

12 STEPHANIE WILLS , 655 Mar, 1 10

13 CHERYL MAJOR , 654 Apr, 26 4

14 ALLYSEN CORYELL , 652 Mar, 31 20

15 BUFFIE HUBBARD , 648 Mar, 3 10

16 KRISTIN HILKER , 645 Feb, 25 1

17 SNOW JONES , 642 Mar, 22 10

18 KASEY CUPP , 640 May, 5 19

19 PAMELA SANFORD , 639 Mar, 17 3

19 TIFFANY CLARK , 639 Apr, 12 8

21 TINA WINGFIELD , 636 Feb, 23 18

22 TAUNYA EMBREY , 635 Mar, 3 9

23 MICHELLE LEATHEM , 633 May, 5 10

24 EDNA BARNES , 631 Apr, 19 11

25 SCARLETT HEBBE , 628 Mar, 1 9

26 LACEY MILLER , 625 Mar, 10 4

26 DEAN NAILS , 625 Mar, 17 24

28 KATHERINE HOBIN , 621 Mar, 17 10

29 KELLY PRETLOVE , 620 May, 5 20

30 LAURA WASILEWSKI , 617 Mar, 3 8

31 YVETTE SCHUBERT , 616 May, 5 20

32 ADORNA HAYWARD , 615 Mar, 17 19

33 SHELBY MOTE , 613 Mar, 24 1

34 STACI HILDMAN , 611 Mar, 10 5

35 ALVITA GARRETT , 609 Apr, 12 20

36 JANET MILLIKIN , 608 Mar, 31 22

36 TONY DAVIDGE , 608 Apr, 26 17

38 JENNIFER BRIGGS , 607 Mar, 3 7

39 KATHLEEN HONOR , 606 Feb, 25 1

40 TINA WHITE , 605 Apr, 7 3

41 CARLA PERKINS JONESBORO, GA  30236 604 Mar, 17 20

42 AMMIE KNOWLES , 603 Mar, 1 9

43 AYESHA WHITFIELD , 601 Apr, 12 7

44 SAMANTHA LICHLITER , 597 Mar, 3 13

45 JAYMIE COGGINS , 596 Feb, 11 2
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Tournament Results   Division 1: LADIES -- Handicap ResultTournament Results   Division 1: LADIES -- Handicap ResultTournament Results   Division 1: LADIES -- Handicap ResultTournament Results   Division 1: LADIES -- Handicap ResultTournament Results   Division 1: LADIES -- Handicap ResultTournament Results   Division 1: LADIES -- Handicap ResultTournament Results   Division 1: LADIES -- Handicap ResultTournament Results   Division 1: LADIES -- Handicap ResultTournament Results   Division 1: LADIES -- Handicap ResultTournament Results   Division 1: LADIES -- Handicap Result

z Singles  Division 1: Ladies

Series Squad

Place Bowler Name City, State ZIP Total HDCP Date Lane

1 MISTY QUANDT , 739 802 Mar, 17 2

2 MISSY MENDEZ , 730 766 Mar, 8 8

3 JAYMIE COGGINS , 596 758 Feb, 11 2

4 SHELBY MOTE , 613 754 Mar, 24 1

5 KATHLEEN HONOR , 606 735 Feb, 25 1

6 MICHELE POTTER-HELTON , 728 734 Mar, 10 6

7 AMY JONES SUWANEE, GA  30024 717 732 Feb, 16 10

8 SHARON LADSON , 559 730 Apr, 21 3

9 SAMANTHA LICHLITER , 597 723 Mar, 3 13

10 DONNA RICHARDSON , 587 722 Apr, 14 4

11 LACEY MILLER , 625 721 Mar, 10 4

11 LAVENUS CARTER , 697 721 Mar, 17 23

13 PAMELA SANFORD , 639 717 Mar, 17 3

13 STEPHANIE HOLMES , 531 717 Apr, 14 19

15 CHRISTINA STIPANIC , 576 714 Apr, 14 3

16 AMY THIBODEAUX , 693 711 May, 5 19

16 PAMELA SMITH , 588 711 Mar, 22 9

18 ABBIE COPELAND , 580 709 Apr, 21 6

19 JULIE MATTHEWS , 676 706 May, 3 16

20 VICTORIA GOODWIN , 548 704 Mar, 1 10

21 SCARLETT HEBBE , 628 703 Mar, 1 9

22 DARCY BRAGG , 448 700 Feb, 18 7

23 SNOW JONES , 642 699 Mar, 22 10

23 SHELLY LEUGERS , 570 699 Feb, 11 10

25 SONYA BRIMER , 587 698 Apr, 21 19

26 MECA IRVING , 559 694 Apr, 28 8

27 JANICE JACKSON PASCAGOULA, MS  39567 540 693 Feb, 16 3

27 DINA MICHEL , 552 693 Mar, 8 7

29 IRIS MORRIS , 551 692 Apr, 19 12

30 SAUNDRA BERRY , 439 691 Apr, 14 19

31 ELAINE LITTLE , 488 689 Feb, 18 15

31 BOBBIE COREY , 524 689 Apr, 19 13

31 KERI MOON , 551 689 Apr, 21 17

31 RENE CARTER , 509 689 Apr, 28 9

35 CARLA PERKINS JONESBORO, GA  30236 604 688 Mar, 17 20

35 BETTY CARTER , 511 688 Apr, 21 2

37 BRENNA HANCHETT , 489 687 Feb, 25 13

37 TONI MCQUERRY , 687 687 Apr, 7 4

39 STACI HILDMAN , 611 686 Mar, 10 5

39 RENETTA POLLNITZ , 527 686 Feb, 9 23

41 PAMELA KRUEGER , 523 685 Apr, 28 3

42 BROOK BEAVER , 519 684 Feb, 18 14

42 CHERYL MAJOR , 654 684 Apr, 26 4

44 DEBBIE BIEL , 551 683 Feb, 11 5

45 KRISTEN HOFER , 463 682 May, 5 9
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z Singles  Division 2: Open

Squad

Place Bowler Name City, State ZIP Total Date Lane

1 JOSH JOHNSON , 834 Feb, 25 10

2 BRYAN POPE , 802 Mar, 31 7

3 JULIAN BROWN , 784 Mar, 31 9

4 DON BEST JR , 782 Apr, 21 13

4 MYKEL HOLLIMAN DENHAM SPRINGS, LA  70726 782 Apr, 28 5

6 TONY CHURCHEY , 775 Apr, 21 11

7 JOSH GALLOWAY , 774 Feb, 23 9

8 LEVARUS HOLMES , 771 Apr, 14 14

9 DAVID BECK , 767 Feb, 16 5

10 CAP PEAVY , 763 Feb, 25 18

11 BRYAN TAYLOR , 758 Apr, 26 22

12 RODNEY HERBERT , 757 Mar, 24 19

13 JONATHAN CREWS , 754 Mar, 31 9

14 ZACK MANN , 753 Feb, 18 10

15 CLAY JONES , 750 Feb, 16 14

15 JAMIE GIBBS , 750 Mar, 29 2

17 MATTHEW MERRIWEATHER HAMBURG, AR  71646 749 May, 3 11

18 LARRY WALDRON , 748 Apr, 28 2

19 KEN LEWIS JACKSON, MS  39212 747 May, 5 1

19 BRANDON LEISS , 747 Feb, 25 8

19 ANTHONY PORCIELLO , 747 Mar, 24 10

19 WESLEY NEWMAN , 747 Apr, 21 13

23 ROBERT ALBRECHT , 743 May, 3 22

23 AUTHUR CLIATT , 743 Mar, 15 22

25 NICK CONTRERAS , 741 Feb, 25 20

25 ROSS MANIOS , 741 Mar, 10 13

27 JEFF BOBBITT , 739 Mar, 10 12

27 JUSTIN GRIFFIN , 739 Apr, 21 14

29 MATT MILLER , 738 Mar, 17 11

29 JACK TOWNSELL , 738 Mar, 17 9

31 CODY WHITE , 737 Feb, 25 9

31 BRIAN BOSWELL , 737 Mar, 22 5

31 ANTHONY PRATHER , 737 Apr, 28 2

34 JOHN GARDNER , 735 Feb, 25 21

35 ALAN DARDEN , 734 Feb, 23 10

36 GEORGE SMITH , 733 Apr, 7 13

37 DERRICK ANDREWS , 731 Apr, 5 2

37 CURTIS LANE , 731 Apr, 12 4

39 RICHARD NETTLES , 730 Mar, 17 12

40 MIKE DANIELS , 729 Apr, 21 16

41 ANTHONY SMITH , 728 Feb, 18 3

42 JAMES HADDOCK , 727 May, 5 14

42 TREY MUNDT , 727 May, 5 23

42 CHRISTOPHER LOTT , 727 Mar, 24 18

42 JERRY LOWER , 727 Mar, 29 4
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z Singles  Division 2: Open

Series Squad

Place Bowler Name City, State ZIP Total HDCP Date Lane

1 JOSH JOHNSON , 834 834 Feb, 25 10

2 MARK DANCER , 693 816 Feb, 25 6

3 NATHAN HARTLEY , 653 812 Mar, 24 3

4 LANDON FRANKS , 702 810 Apr, 19 4

5 BRYAN POPE , 802 802 Mar, 31 7

6 MATTHEW MERRIWEATHER HAMBURG, AR  71646 749 791 May, 3 11

7 JULIAN BROWN , 784 784 Mar, 31 9

8 DON BEST JR , 782 782 Apr, 21 13

8 MYKEL HOLLIMAN DENHAM SPRINGS, LA  70726 782 782 Apr, 28 5

10 JAMIE GIBBS , 750 780 Mar, 29 2

11 TONY CHURCHEY , 775 775 Apr, 21 11

12 JOSH GALLOWAY , 774 774 Feb, 23 9

13 JEREMY DAILEY , 647 773 Feb, 9 4

13 ERIK GLENN , 692 773 Mar, 15 4

15 LEVARUS HOLMES , 771 771 Apr, 14 14

16 DAVID BECK , 767 767 Feb, 16 5

17 CAP PEAVY , 763 763 Feb, 25 18

18 KEIA O. MARSHALL , 708 762 Mar, 15 9

19 BECKY O. DAVIS , 629 761 Apr, 21 21

20 JAMES MCCORD , 556 760 Feb, 11 10

21 LORENZO MOORE , 722 758 Apr, 12 1

21 BRYAN TAYLOR , 758 758 Apr, 26 22

23 LEONARD LITTLETON , 667 757 Feb, 18 5

23 RODNEY HERBERT , 757 757 Mar, 24 19

25 DOROTHY O. SCOTT , 645 756 May, 5 3

26 TREY MUNDT , 727 754 May, 5 23

26 JONATHAN CREWS , 754 754 Mar, 31 9

28 ZACK MANN , 753 753 Feb, 18 10

28 SYLVESTER BOSTON , 678 753 Mar, 15 5

30 CLAY JONES , 750 750 Feb, 16 14

31 ANTHONY SMITH , 728 749 Feb, 18 3

32 KEN MCCOLLUM , 715 748 Mar, 22 5

32 LARRY WALDRON , 748 748 Apr, 28 2

34 KEN LEWIS JACKSON, MS  39212 747 747 May, 5 1

34 BRANDON LEISS , 747 747 Feb, 25 8

34 ANTHONY PORCIELLO , 747 747 Mar, 24 10

34 WESLEY NEWMAN , 747 747 Apr, 21 13

38 ANGELO BUMPHUS , 697 745 Feb, 25 10

38 RIKKI HOWARD , 718 745 Apr, 7 13

40 ROBERT ALBRECHT , 743 743 May, 3 22

40 MATT NORRA , 680 743 Mar, 8 10

40 AUTHUR CLIATT , 743 743 Mar, 15 22

43 NICK CONTRERAS , 741 741 Feb, 25 20

43 ROSS MANIOS , 741 741 Mar, 10 13

43 ROY PRUETT GADSDEN, AL  35904 684 741 Mar, 29 2
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" Doubles  Division 1: Ladies

Squad

Place Team Name City, State ZIP Total Date Lane

1 K. CUPP/Y. SCHUBERT ST ROSE, LA  70087 1344 May, 5 19

2 A. THIBODEAUX/K. PRETLOVE ST ROSE, LA  70087 1308 May, 5 19

3 T. WHITE/T. MCQUERRY JONESBORO, GA  30238 1306 Apr, 7 3

4 A. WHITFIELD/T. CLARK MONTGOMERY, AL  36116 1297 Apr, 12 7

5 L. CARTER/D. NAILS JONESBORO, GA  30236 1287 Mar, 17 23

6 S. HEBBE/M. TOMAINO ACWORTH, GA  30101 1280 Mar, 1 9

7 T. EMBREY/B. HUBBARD LAWRENCEVILLE, GA  30045 1253 Mar, 3 9

8 T. MCMILLAN/J. MILLIKIN HAMPTON, GA  30228 1251 Mar, 31 21

9 D. MCCORVEY/K. HOBIN , 1248 Mar, 17 9

10 K. HUGHES/H. HUGHES , 1224 Mar, 10 9

11 J. COLLIER/E. POPE HAMPTON, GA  30228 1223 Mar, 31 23

12 K. THOMAS/D. THOMPSON APPLING, GA 1214 Feb, 23 23

13 K. HILKER/D. LESTER YULEE, FL  32097 1207 Feb, 25 1

14 S. MINOR/S. DANFORTH LAWRENCEVILLE, GA  30045 1201 Mar, 3 11

15 T. FRANCIS/A. JONES SUWANEE, GA  30024 1197 Feb, 16 9

16 L. BOBBITT/T. APPLEBEE , 1190 Mar, 10 9

17 M. PRICHARD/P. RUDZINSKY ENTERPRISE, AL  36330 1189 May, 5 11

18 S. FLAIM/C. MAJOR GAINESVILLE, GA  30506 1184 Apr, 26 3

19 R. JOHNSON/Q. WHITE BIRMINGHAM, AL  35204 1178 Mar, 22 9

20 N. CANNON/S. STIPE AMITE, LA  70422 1164 Apr, 28 13

21 L. FRYE/J. COLLIER McDONOUGH, GA  30252 1156 Feb, 18 15

22 V. THOMASON/A. CORYELL HAMPTON, GA  30228 1154 Mar, 31 19

23 S. HILDMAN/M. POTTER-HELTON PENSACOLA, FL  32526 1147 Mar, 10 5

24 B. JOHNSON/V. HAMLETT BIRMINGHAM, AL  35204 1145 Mar, 22 11

25 K. HONOR/J. SHEEKS YULEE, FL  32097 1144 Feb, 25 1

26 C. TRAMMEL/M. QUANDT TALLAHASSEE, FL  32301 1142 Mar, 17 1

27 L. BOYD/S. RICE BIRMINGHAM, AL 1134 Feb, 9 23

28 J. BUSWELL/E. ERLICH DESTIN, FL  32541 1125 Feb, 11 9

29 S. FUNK/A. FUNK TALLAHASSEE, FL  32301 1120 Mar, 17 3

30 N. HERNANDEZ/E. BRADLEY SLOCOMB, AL  36375 1119 Mar, 24 3

31 E. MCEWEN/A. BROWN , 1116 Mar, 1 11

32 L. DAY/C. LACOUR AMITE, LA  70422 1114 Apr, 28 11

33 A. HAYWARD/T. JACKSON JONESBORO, GA  30236 1113 Mar, 17 19

33 K. LABORDE/L. SKRMETTA HAMMOND, LA  70401 1113 Apr, 28 15

35 N. LOWE/T. WINGFIELD APPLING, GA 1110 Feb, 23 17

35 D. TUCKER/K. TUCKER POWDER SPRINGS, GA  30127 1110 Mar, 8 15

37 T. HALSTEAD/J. MCDONALD SUWANEE, GA  30024 1109 Feb, 16 9

38 S. LADSON/D. BELL-CARTER EAST POINT, GA  30344 1108 Apr, 21 3

39 T. GETER/C. PARKER JONESBORO, GA  30236 1104 Mar, 17 23

40 J. NEFF/N. BACHMANN DIAMOND, MS  39525 1102 Apr, 19 21

40 K. MOON/C. SYNDER TUSCALOOSA, AL  35406 1102 Apr, 21 17

40 B. RIVERS/M. ROBINSON AUSTELL, GA  30106 1102 Apr, 26 23

43 E. DEBARDELEBEN/Y. CALLENS TAYLOR BIRMINGHAM, AL 1100 Feb, 9 19

44 C. MYERS/C. WITT CARRIERE, MS  39526 1099 May, 5 3

45 A. LABOURDETTE/J. SABIO ST ROSE, LA  70087 1098 May, 5 19
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" Doubles  Division 1: Ladies

Series Squad

Place Team Name City, State ZIP Total HDCP Date Lane

1 R. CARTER/S. THOMAS AMITE, LA  70422 1088 1412 Apr, 28 9

2 M. PRICHARD/P. RUDZINSKY ENTERPRISE, AL  36330 1189 1396 May, 5 11

2 S. BERRY/P. GORDON JONESBORO, GA  30238 904 1396 Apr, 14 19

4 M. WILLIAMS/C. WATSON MONTGOMERY, AL  36116 1078 1384 Apr, 14 7

5 K. HUGHES/H. HUGHES , 1224 1383 Mar, 10 9

6 L. BOYD/S. RICE BIRMINGHAM, AL 1134 1380 Feb, 9 23

7 S. FUNK/A. FUNK TALLAHASSEE, FL  32301 1120 1372 Mar, 17 3

8 K. THOMAS/D. THOMPSON APPLING, GA 1214 1370 Feb, 23 23

9 K. CUPP/Y. SCHUBERT ST ROSE, LA  70087 1344 1368 May, 5 19

10 C. PROULX/S. MORTHAM TALLAHASSEE, FL  32301 1088 1364 Mar, 17 1

11 T. WHITE/T. MCQUERRY JONESBORO, GA  30238 1306 1360 Apr, 7 3

11 S. LADSON/D. BELL-CARTER EAST POINT, GA  30344 1108 1360 Apr, 21 3

13 D. MCCORVEY/K. HOBIN , 1248 1359 Mar, 17 9

14 R. JOHNSON/Q. WHITE BIRMINGHAM, AL  35204 1178 1358 Mar, 22 9

15 M. NELSON/K. DAVIDSON MIDLAND, GA  31820 909 1356 Feb, 18 9

16 S. HEBBE/M. TOMAINO ACWORTH, GA  30101 1280 1355 Mar, 1 9

17 N. HERNANDEZ/E. BRADLEY SLOCOMB, AL  36375 1119 1353 Mar, 24 3

17 T. MCMILLAN/J. MILLIKIN HAMPTON, GA  30228 1251 1353 Mar, 31 21

19 M. BROWN/A. WELCH AUSTELL, GA  30106 1087 1351 Apr, 26 23

20 D. PIERCE/T. AYME AMITE, LA  70422 1098 1350 Apr, 28 7

21 M. DOWDEY/S. MOTE DOTHAN, AL  36301 1079 1346 May, 5 21

22 C. MYERS/C. WITT CARRIERE, MS  39526 1099 1342 May, 5 3

22 L. FRYE/J. COLLIER McDONOUGH, GA  30252 1156 1342 Feb, 18 15

24 A. BAGWELL/E. BAGWELL SMYRNA, GA  30080 1015 1339 May, 3 17

25 L. CARTER/D. NAILS JONESBORO, GA  30236 1287 1338 Mar, 17 23

26 M. BERRIGAN/R. CUTIE CARRIERE, MS  39526 958 1336 May, 5 1

27 J. BUSWELL/E. ERLICH DESTIN, FL  32541 1125 1335 Feb, 11 9

27 R. BERRY/A. GRAY DESTIN, FL  32541 1008 1335 Feb, 11 7

29 C. STIPANIC/D. RICHARDSON IRVINGTON, AL  36544 1060 1333 Apr, 14 3

30 S. LICHLITER/D. HIBBS CANTONMENT, FL  32533 1092 1332 Mar, 3 13

31 D. BRAGG/E. PATE MIDLAND, GA  31820 841 1327 Feb, 18 7

32 A. THIBODEAUX/K. PRETLOVE ST ROSE, LA  70087 1308 1326 May, 5 19

33 R. GUTHRIE/J. JOHNSON EAST POINT, GA  30344 1066 1324 Apr, 21 1

34 D. VARIEST/A. VARIEST AMITE, LA  70422 1039 1321 Apr, 28 15

35 N. LOWE/T. WINGFIELD APPLING, GA 1110 1320 Feb, 23 17

36 N. CANNON/S. STIPE AMITE, LA  70422 1164 1314 Apr, 28 13

37 S. MINOR/S. DANFORTH LAWRENCEVILLE, GA  30045 1201 1312 Mar, 3 11

37 D. BRACY/K. MOORE MONTGOMERY, AL  36116 1006 1312 Apr, 12 9

37 L. WILSON/M. IRVING AMITE, LA  70422 1045 1312 Apr, 28 7

40 M. CORBIN/N. LLOYD MONTGOMERY, AL  36116 873 1311 Apr, 14 9

40 T. MEEKINS/J. FINCH PANAMA CITY, FL  32405 894 1311 Apr, 26 13

42 T. SINGLETARY/K. POLISHER CANTONMENT, FL  32533 929 1310 Mar, 3 9

42 L. BOBBITT/T. APPLEBEE , 1190 1310 Mar, 10 9

44 P. UPTON/S. VAUGHN MIDLAND, GA  31820 1033 1309 Feb, 18 9

44 D. WELCH/M. BOWEN LAFAYETTE, LA  70503 970 1309 Mar, 17 9

BTM-2017/AS licensed to Rachel Holbert  Double Diamond 2024BTM-2017/AS licensed to Rachel Holbert  Double Diamond 2024BTM-2017/AS licensed to Rachel Holbert  Double Diamond 2024BTM-2017/AS licensed to Rachel Holbert  Double Diamond 2024BTM-2017/AS licensed to Rachel Holbert  Double Diamond 2024BTM-2017/AS licensed to Rachel Holbert  Double Diamond 2024BTM-2017/AS licensed to Rachel Holbert  Double Diamond 2024BTM-2017/AS licensed to Rachel Holbert  Double Diamond 2024BTM-2017/AS licensed to Rachel Holbert  Double Diamond 202405/06/24  3:07 pm  Page 6 of 16



Double Diamond 202405/06/24 Page 7
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" Doubles  Division 2: Open

Squad

Place Team Name City, State ZIP Total Date Lane

1 M. HOLLIMAN/R. ALBRECHT DENHAM SPRINGS, LA  70726 1522 May, 3 21

2 C. EATON JR/F. TAYLOR AMITE, LA  70422 1446 Apr, 28 19

3 D. MASK/T. STOKES MOBILE, AL  36608 1435 Mar, 24 5

3 T. CHURCHEY/A. PRATHER MOBILE, AL  36609 1435 Apr, 21 11

5 P. LEWIS/F. ROGERS MONTGOMERY, AL  36116 1417 Apr, 12 5

6 W. NEWMAN/D. DUPREE MOBILE, AL  36609 1416 Apr, 21 13

7 R. BUNJE/M. DANIELS , 1414 Apr, 21 15

8 J. CALHOUN/B. VIVERETTE DALLAS, GA  30157 1408 Apr, 28 9

9 J. CHELSEY/J. BROWN McDONOUGH, GA  30253 1402 Mar, 29 23

9 M. HOLLIMAN/J. HOLLIMAN NEW BRUNSFELS, TX  78130 1402 Apr, 28 5

11 J. BROWN/P. WRIGHT II LEESBURG, GA  31763 1399 Mar, 31 9

12 A. PUMPHREY/J. ROBERTS MARRIANNA, FL 1396 Apr, 28 5

13 C. WHITE/R. STEFANIK YULEE, FL  32097 1392 Feb, 25 9

14 M. REEVES/M. ROBERTS FAIRBURN, GA  30213 1385 Mar, 22 15

15 J. CLARK/C. LOTT SLIDELL, LA  70461 1384 Mar, 24 17

16 A. EDLESTON/T. LAND JACKSON, MS  39212 1377 May, 3 5

17 J. CARTER/D. ANDREWS DECATUR, GA  30032 1370 Apr, 5 1

18 N. WILLIAMS/W. CARTER MONTGOMERY, AL  36116 1369 Apr, 12 5

19 B. TAYLOR/M. JOHNSON HAMPTON, GA  30228 1366 Mar, 29 3

20 R. LYNN/R. HICKS DALLAS, GA  30157 1364 Apr, 28 7

21 W. REDD/J. LOWER HAMPTON, GA  30228 1362 Mar, 31 7

22 D. BECK/L. BECK TALLAHASSEE, FL  32317 1361 Feb, 16 5

23 M. NYSEWANDE/D. SOLESBEE ENTERPRISE, AL  36330 1359 May, 5 13

24 B. BOSWELL/N. MOONEY MARION, AR  72364 1357 Mar, 22 5

25 M. RAAB/D. NARBY SUWANEE, GA  30024 1356 Feb, 16 19

26 C. PEAVY/J. JOHNSON YULEE, FL  32097 1355 Feb, 25 9

26 R. ALBRECHT/E. ARABIE SLIDELL, LA  70461 1355 Mar, 24 19

28 M. SAMUELS/C. SHAW PANAMA CITY, FL  32404 1352 Feb, 18 13

28 S. HARLOW/B. POWELL BRIDGE CITY, TX  77611 1352 Mar, 3 19

30 S. BOSTON/D. ALEXANDER ORANGEBURG, SC  29115 1348 Mar, 15 5

31 S. JENKINS/L. BARNES RIVERDALE, GA  30274 1347 Apr, 21 1

32 D. BEST JR/J. GRIFFIN MOBILE, AL  36609 1345 Apr, 21 13

33 J. CREWS/D. PAFFUMI CROSSVILLE, AL  35962 1344 Feb, 25 19

34 J. GILCHRIST/R. PRUETT GADSDEN, AL  35904 1342 Mar, 29 1

35 L. SAINE JR/D. SENEGAL LAFAYETTE, LA  70501 1339 Apr, 7 9

36 J. WHITEHEAD/Z. RAGIN AUSTELL, GA  30106 1333 Apr, 26 21

37 K. DAVIS/M. HETT ACWORTH, GA  30101 1329 Mar, 1 7

38 B. POPE/M. JOHNSON HAMPTON, GA  30228 1328 Mar, 31 7

39 R. NASH/T. LEWIS NEW BRUNSFELS, TX  78130 1326 Apr, 28 7

40 G. HUNNICUTT/G. CAVE HAMPTON, GA  30228 1325 Mar, 31 3

40 B. ROCK/L. WASHINGTON MONTGOMERY, AL  36116 1325 Apr, 12 1

42 J. ENGLISH JR/C. CODY HAMPTON, GA  30228 1321 Mar, 31 5

42 G. FOSTER/D. COOPER MOBILE, AL  36609 1321 Apr, 21 13

44 K. FENSTEMACHER/G. DUPREE , 1319 Mar, 10 13

44 C. GRIFFIN JR/C. GRIFFIN SR DECATUR, GA  30032 1319 Apr, 5 21
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" Doubles  Division 2: Open

Series Squad

Place Team Name City, State ZIP Total HDCP Date Lane

1 S. BOSTON/D. ALEXANDER ORANGEBURG, SC  29115 1348 1525 Mar, 15 5

2 M. HOLLIMAN/R. ALBRECHT DENHAM SPRINGS, LA  70726 1522 1522 May, 3 21

3 S. HAMEED/U. HAMEED ORANGEBURG, SC  29115 1288 1480 Mar, 15 1

4 J. GILCHRIST/R. PRUETT GADSDEN, AL  35904 1342 1474 Mar, 29 1

5 D. DUNLAP/J. DUKES CENTER POINT, AL  35215-4308 1230 1470 Mar, 22 17

5 C. EATON JR/F. TAYLOR AMITE, LA  70422 1446 1470 Apr, 28 19

7 D. MASK/T. STOKES MOBILE, AL  36608 1435 1462 Mar, 24 5

8 T. CHURCHEY/A. PRATHER MOBILE, AL  36609 1435 1435 Apr, 21 11

9 C. ROBERTS/E. GLENN ORANGEBURG, SC  29115 1234 1432 Mar, 15 3

10 J. BROWN/P. WRIGHT II LEESBURG, GA  31763 1399 1426 Mar, 31 9

11 A. CHUMNEY/M. WHITEAKER MIDLAND, GA  31820 1124 1421 Feb, 18 1

12 J. WHITEHEAD/Z. RAGIN AUSTELL, GA  30106 1333 1420 Apr, 26 21

13 P. PLEDGER/N. CALE , 1125 1419 Apr, 5 23

14 P. LEWIS/F. ROGERS MONTGOMERY, AL  36116 1417 1417 Apr, 12 5

15 W. NEWMAN/D. DUPREE MOBILE, AL  36609 1416 1416 Apr, 21 13

16 R. BUNJE/M. DANIELS , 1414 1414 Apr, 21 15

17 R. HARTLEY SR/R. HARTLEY JR GULF SHORES, AL  36542 1229 1409 Mar, 24 7

17 D. ROBBINS/J. ROBBINS SUMITON, AL  35148 1136 1409 Feb, 11 13

19 J. CALHOUN/B. VIVERETTE DALLAS, GA  30157 1408 1408 Apr, 28 9

20 D. BECK/L. BECK TALLAHASSEE, FL  32317 1361 1406 Feb, 16 5

21 S. MCCORD/G. WILLIAMS ALEXANDER CITY, AL  35010 1204 1405 Mar, 1 1

22 G. HALL SR/G. HALL JR GADSDEN, AL  35901 1246 1402 Mar, 24 17

22 J. CHELSEY/J. BROWN McDONOUGH, GA  30253 1402 1402 Mar, 29 23

22 M. HOLLIMAN/J. HOLLIMAN NEW BRUNSFELS, TX  78130 1402 1402 Apr, 28 5

25 J. MELLOTT/H. BROWN HARLEM, GA  30814 1237 1396 Mar, 10 1

25 A. PUMPHREY/J. ROBERTS MARRIANNA, FL 1396 1396 Apr, 28 5

27 G. HUNNICUTT/G. CAVE HAMPTON, GA  30228 1325 1394 Mar, 31 3

28 C. WHITE/R. STEFANIK YULEE, FL  32097 1392 1392 Feb, 25 9

29 N. WILLIAMS/W. CARTER MONTGOMERY, AL  36116 1369 1390 Apr, 12 5

30 L. LITTLETON/M. MILLER MUSCLE SHOALS, AL  35661 1299 1389 Feb, 18 5

31 T. BRANSON/J. CARMELO COLUMBIA, SC 1294 1387 Mar, 29 9

32 M. REEVES/M. ROBERTS FAIRBURN, GA  30213 1385 1385 Mar, 22 15

33 J. CLARK/C. LOTT SLIDELL, LA  70461 1384 1384 Mar, 24 17

34 C. MANN/Z. MANN PANAMA CITY, FL  32404 1165 1381 Feb, 18 9

35 N. KORINK/T. DIXON MUSCLE SHOALS, AL  35661 1302 1380 Feb, 18 1

35 K. DANCER/M. DANCER YULEE, FL  32097 1095 1380 Feb, 25 5

35 J. CROWDER/B. BROUGH ACWORTH, GA  30101 1305 1380 Mar, 1 3

35 W. HAMILTON/L. JOSEPH AMITE, LA  70422 1287 1380 Apr, 28 19

39 B. JOHNSON/L. FRANKS TUSCALOOSA, AL  35406 1271 1379 Apr, 19 3

40 A. EDLESTON/T. LAND JACKSON, MS  39212 1377 1377 May, 3 5

41 A. CHRISTIN/C. PERRY GADSDEN, AL  35901 1285 1375 Mar, 24 15

42 J. CARTER/D. ANDREWS DECATUR, GA  30032 1370 1370 Apr, 5 1

43 E. BENJAMIN/D. HOLMES JONESBORO, GA  30238 1135 1369 Apr, 14 9

44 M. SAMUELS/C. SHAW PANAMA CITY, FL  32404 1352 1367 Feb, 18 13

44 M. LEGETTE/J. LEGETTE LEESBURG, GA  31763 1295 1367 Mar, 31 11
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] Teams  Division 1: Ladies

Squad

Place Team Name City, State ZIP Total Date Lane

1 Team #709 ST ROSE, LA  70087 3182 May, 4 4

2 TIME 2 ROLL 2 MONTGOMERY, AL  36116 2841 Apr, 13 5

3 SPARKLE FARTS ACWORTH, GA  30101 2806 Mar, 2 15

4 RUFF & READY 8 JONESBORO, GA  30236 2786 Mar, 16 16

5 TEAM SPORT 2 APPLING, GA 2781 Feb, 24 3

6 RUFF & READY 3 JONESBORO, GA  30236 2770 Mar, 16 3

7 MAGIC CITY BALLERS 5 BIRMINGHAM, AL  35204 2757 Mar, 23 5

8 MAGIC CITY BALLERS 1 BIRMINGHAM, AL  35204 2754 Mar, 23 21

9 SOUTHERN LANES 1 POWDER SPRINGS, GA  30127 2749 Mar, 9 3

9 RUFF & READY 2 JONESBORO, GA  30236 2749 Mar, 16 2

11 QUEENS STRIKE AGAIN HAMPTON, GA  30228 2739 Mar, 30 5

11 LUCKY STRIKERS 1 AUSTELL, GA  30106 2739 Apr, 27 7

13 RUFF & READY 9 JONESBORO, GA  30236 2733 Mar, 16 17

14 COLUMBIA'S FINEST 1 ST. MATTHEWS, SC  29135 2721 Apr, 13 4

15 PARABOALS HAMMOND, LA  70401 2720 Mar, 30 8

16 STRIKES-R-US NEW BRUNSFELS, TX  78130 2707 Apr, 27 12

17 DROP SHOT DIVAS YULEE, FL  32097 2705 Feb, 24 18

17 NOT YOUR AVERAGE PRO S LAWRENCEVILLE, GA  30045 2705 Mar, 2 10

19 5 OF A KIND HAMPTON, GA  30228 2681 Mar, 30 7

20 FLAVA GEORGIA STYLE II DECATUR, GA  30032 2676 Apr, 6 8

21 TEE-BIRDS HAMPTON, GA  30228 2658 Mar, 30 18

22 PIMPIN AIN'T EASY MOBILE, AL 2654 Apr, 20 22

23 DOING IT FOR BILL SMYRNA, GA  30080 2647 May, 4 6

24 BOWLING DIVAS HAMPTON, GA  30228 2646 Mar, 30 17

25 MHEL'S BELLES NAVARRE, FL  32566 2623 May, 4 10

26 TEAM SPORT 11 APPLING, GA 2604 Feb, 24 14

26 IN THE MONEY 4 EAST POINT, GA  30344 2604 Apr, 20 14

28 TEAM SPORT 15 APPLING, GA 2598 Feb, 24 4

29 DIAMONDS I DECATUR, GA  30032 2596 Apr, 6 19

30 PIN SPLITTERS 1 IRVINGTON, AL  36544 2594 Apr, 13 13

31 ONE BALL THAT'S ALL HAMMOND, LA  70401 2586 Apr, 27 23

32 BLACK GIRLS BOWL 1 JONESBORO, GA  30238 2582 Apr, 6 17

33 RUFF & READY 1 JONESBORO, GA  30236 2578 Mar, 16 1

34 NOT YOUR AVERAGE PRO S LAWRENCEVILLE, GA  30045 2576 Mar, 2 22

35 GA BOWLERS 1 SUWANEE, GA  30024 2559 Feb, 17 1

36 PANHANDLE POWER CANTONMENT, FL  32533 2557 Mar, 2 17

37 HIT OR MISS AMITE, LA  70422 2551 Apr, 27 17

38 RUFF & READY 7 JONESBORO, GA  30236 2548 Mar, 16 15

39 IT IS WHAT IT IS! TALLAHASSEE, FL  32301 2546 Mar, 16 13

40 THE PIN TICKLERS HUNTSVILLE, AL  35802 2524 May, 4 17

41 ON A ROLL AMITE, LA  70422 2517 Apr, 27 4

42 Team #491 GAINESVILLE, GA  30506 2514 Apr, 27 18

43 GA BOWLERS 2 SUWANEE, GA  30024 2501 Feb, 17 2

44 WOODSTOCK LADIES WOODSTOCK, GA  30188 2499 Apr, 20 16

45 BIGTYME SPECIAL 4 BIRMINGHAM, AL 2498 Feb, 10 6
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] Teams  Division 1: Ladies

Series Squad

Place Team Name City, State ZIP Total HDCP Date Lane

1 IN THE MONEY 4 EAST POINT, GA  30344 2604 3315 Apr, 20 14

2 TEAM SPORT 2 APPLING, GA 2781 3309 Feb, 24 3

3 Team #709 ST ROSE, LA  70087 3182 3305 May, 4 4

4 QUEENS STRIKE AGAIN HAMPTON, GA  30228 2739 3243 Mar, 30 5

5 PIN SPLITTERS 1 IRVINGTON, AL  36544 2594 3230 Apr, 13 13

6 UN"BOWL"IEVABLE PANAMA CITY BEA, FL  32407 2266 3208 Apr, 20 4

7 SMYRNA STRIKERS 1 SMYRNA, GA  30080 2304 3207 May, 4 5

8 STRIKES-R-US NEW BRUNSFELS, TX  78130 2707 3205 Apr, 27 12

9 GEORGIA GIRLS MIDLAND, GA  31820 2327 3200 Feb, 17 18

10 DOING IT FOR BILL SMYRNA, GA  30080 2647 3190 May, 4 6

11 PARABOALS HAMMOND, LA  70401 2720 3185 Mar, 30 8

12 CAPITAL CITY DOVES TALLAHASSEE, FL  32317 2460 3177 Feb, 17 15

13 HIT OR MISS AMITE, LA  70422 2551 3175 Apr, 27 17

14 KEEP EM ROLLIN AMITE, LA  70422 2491 3172 Apr, 27 5

15 LITTLE LADIES GAUTIER, MS  39553 2271 3159 Apr, 13 3

16 RUFF & READY 9 JONESBORO, GA  30236 2733 3156 Mar, 16 17

16 TIME 2 ROLL 2 MONTGOMERY, AL  36116 2841 3156 Apr, 13 5

18 MAGIC CITY BALLERS 1 BIRMINGHAM, AL  35204 2754 3153 Mar, 23 21

19 MAGIC CITY BALLERS 5 BIRMINGHAM, AL  35204 2757 3150 Mar, 23 5

20 TIME TO SPARE DIAMONDHEAD, MS  39525 1872 3138 Mar, 9 20

20 COLUMBIA'S FINEST 1 ST. MATTHEWS, SC  29135 2721 3138 Apr, 13 4

22 PEACH STATE ROLLERS 1 JONESBORO, GA  30238 2298 3132 Apr, 13 7

23 RUFF & READY 3 JONESBORO, GA  30236 2770 3130 Mar, 16 3

24 SPLITENDS , 2494 3124 Mar, 9 15

25 TWISTED SPLITS , 2352 3123 Mar, 9 18

26 DANITA'S GIRLS ORANGEBURG, SC  29115 2240 3119 Mar, 16 23

27 BIGTYME SPECIAL 2 BIRMINGHAM, AL 2458 3118 Feb, 10 4

28 WOODSTOCK LADIES WOODSTOCK, GA  30188 2499 3111 Apr, 20 16

28 STRIKE QUEENS AMITE, LA  70422 2310 3111 Apr, 27 3

30 THE PIN TICKLERS HUNTSVILLE, AL  35802 2524 3109 May, 4 17

31 BIGTYME SPECIAL 1 BIRMINGHAM, AL 2363 3107 Feb, 10 3

32 LUCKY STRIKERS 1 AUSTELL, GA  30106 2739 3105 Apr, 27 7

33 RUFF & READY 8 JONESBORO, GA  30236 2786 3104 Mar, 16 16

34 WILLIE'S WOMEN MIDLAND, GA  31820 2213 3101 Feb, 17 17

34 PEACH STATE ROLLERS 4 JONESBORO, GA  30238 2285 3101 Apr, 13 10

36 BIGTYME SPECIAL 4 BIRMINGHAM, AL 2498 3095 Feb, 10 6

36 IT IS WHAT IT IS! TALLAHASSEE, FL  32301 2546 3095 Mar, 16 13

38 BLACK GIRLS BOWL 3 JONESBORO, GA  30238 2436 3093 Apr, 6 11

39 QUEEN OF THE LANES AMITE, LA  70422 2360 3092 Apr, 27 2

40 IN THE MONEY 1 EAST POINT, GA  30344 2372 3089 Apr, 20 11

41 RUFF & READY 2 JONESBORO, GA  30236 2749 3088 Mar, 16 2

42 BIGTYME SPECIAL 3 BIRMINGHAM, AL 2426 3083 Feb, 10 5

42 GA BOWLERS 2 SUWANEE, GA  30024 2501 3083 Feb, 17 2

44 Team #491 GAINESVILLE, GA  30506 2514 3081 Apr, 27 18

45 HIPS, LIPS, & FINGERTI ENTERPRISE, AL  36330 2415 3078 May, 4 20
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] Teams  Division 2: Open

Squad

Place Team Name City, State ZIP Total Date Lane

1 SOUTHERN LANE STRIKERS DALLAS, GA  30157 3438 Apr, 27 3

2 BOWLING WORLD 2 MOBILE, AL  36609 3432 Apr, 20 18

3 STORMIN NORMANS PANAMA CITY, FL  32405 3407 Feb, 17 7

3 NOT YOUR AVERAGE PRO S LAWRENCEVILLE, GA  30045 3407 Mar, 2 19

5 BOWLING WORLD 3 MOBILE, AL  36609 3372 Apr, 20 5

6 SOUTHERN LANES 2 POWDER SPRINGS, GA  30127 3364 Mar, 9 4

7 CHASING CHEESE 1 GULF BREEZE, FL  32563 3356 May, 4 16

8 A FEW LOOSE SCREWS IRVINGTON, AL  36544 3355 Apr, 6 22

9 THIS ROUND'S ON DON MARRIANNA, FL 3337 Apr, 27 7

10 YGE 1 MONTGOMERY, AL  36116 3324 Apr, 13 6

11 BOWLING MAFIA 2 LEESBURG, GA  31763 3316 Mar, 30 3

12 HEY JR PROSHOP , 3306 Mar, 9 9

13 TEAM NDO DENHAM SPRINGS, LA  70726 3298 May, 4 11

14 BOWLING MAFIA 3 LEESBURG, GA  31763 3292 Mar, 30 4

15 BIG HOSS PRO SHOP #2 CROSSVILLE, AL  35962 3286 Feb, 24 10

15 BIG HOSS CANDY FACTORY CROSSVILLE, AL  35962 3286 Feb, 24 12

17 A FEW LOOSE SCREWS IRVINGTON, AL  36544 3259 Apr, 6 8

18 SKORE MORE PRO SHOP 3 YULEE, FL  32097 3257 Feb, 24 21

19 DUVAL 6 JACKSONVILLE, FL  32218 3255 Apr, 20 3

19 L&R MOWING MARRIANNA, FL 3255 Apr, 27 21

21 MONTGOMERY TNBA 2 MONTGOMERY, AL  36116 3250 Apr, 13 13

22 JUST FOR FUN GADSDEN, AL  35904 3245 Mar, 30 15

22 MONTGOMERY TNBA 1 MONTGOMERY, AL  36116 3245 Apr, 13 13

24 WANNA BE A BOWLER 2 SLIDELL, LA  70461 3232 Mar, 23 10

25 THROWN TOGETHER 2 LUCEDALE, MS  39452 3225 Mar, 9 8

26 ATL GLADIATORS DECATUR, GA  30032 3215 Apr, 6 1

27 JT'S PRO SHOP RIVER RIDGE, LA  70123 3210 May, 4 10

28 FAR MORE SUPERIOR YULEE, FL  32097 3209 Feb, 24 22

28 NOT YOUR AVERAGE PRO S LAWRENCEVILLE, GA  30045 3209 Mar, 2 18

28 BOWLING WORLD 4 MOBILE, AL  36609 3209 Apr, 20 6

31 TEAM SPORT 8 APPLING, GA 3206 Feb, 24 11

32 REAL SPINNERS 1 FAIRBURN, GA  30213 3202 Mar, 23 3

33 HAWKINS AND THE HOUSE TUSCALOOSA, AL  35406 3199 Apr, 20 13

34 THROWN TOGETHER 3 LUCEDALE, MS  39452 3198 Mar, 9 19

35 WE B TRYIN PITTSBURG, PA 3197 Apr, 13 14

36 THROWN TOGETHER 1 LUCEDALE, MS  39452 3196 Mar, 9 7

37 DEAD MONEY 3 HAINES CITY, FL  33845 3194 Feb, 24 15

38 THROWN TOGETHER 4 LUCEDALE, MS  39452 3184 Mar, 9 20

39 BOWLING MAFIA 1 LEESBURG, GA  31763 3177 Mar, 30 16

40 SPARE ME HAMBURG, AR  71646 3172 Feb, 10 15

40 HIT THE HOLE NEW BRUNSFELS, TX  78130 3172 Apr, 27 13

42 NOT YOUR AVERAGE PRO S LAWRENCEVILLE, GA  30045 3171 Mar, 2 15

43 BIG HOSS BEACHWEAR CROSSVILLE, AL  35962 3170 Feb, 24 4

44 NO PINS LEFT BEHIND AMITE, LA  70422 3163 Apr, 27 11

45 BIG HOSS PRO SHOP CROSSVILLE, AL  35962 3156 Feb, 24 1
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] Teams  Division 2: Open

Series Squad

Place Team Name City, State ZIP Total HDCP Date Lane

1 JUST FOR FUN GADSDEN, AL  35904 3245 3644 Mar, 30 15

2 JUST US AGAIN ORANGEBURG, SC  29115 2961 3504 Mar, 16 16

3 SOUTHERN LANE STRIKERS DALLAS, GA  30157 3438 3438 Apr, 27 3

4 BOWLING WORLD 2 MOBILE, AL  36609 3432 3432 Apr, 20 18

5 STORMIN NORMANS PANAMA CITY, FL  32405 3407 3419 Feb, 17 7

6 NOT YOUR AVERAGE PRO S LAWRENCEVILLE, GA  30045 3407 3407 Mar, 2 19

7 ACROSS THE BAY IRVINGTON, AL  36544 3110 3389 May, 4 22

8 A FEW LOOSE SCREWS IRVINGTON, AL  36544 3355 3385 Apr, 6 22

9 KEEPING IT 300 3 JONESBORO, GA  30238 3143 3383 Apr, 6 9

10 BOWLING WORLD 3 MOBILE, AL  36609 3372 3372 Apr, 20 5

11 SOUTHERN LANES 2 POWDER SPRINGS, GA  30127 3364 3364 Mar, 9 4

11 BOWLING MAFIA 3 LEESBURG, GA  31763 3292 3364 Mar, 30 4

13 YGE 1 MONTGOMERY, AL  36116 3324 3363 Apr, 13 6

14 SKORE MORE PRO SHOP 3 YULEE, FL  32097 3257 3356 Feb, 24 21

14 CHASING CHEESE 1 GULF BREEZE, FL  32563 3356 3356 May, 4 16

16 BOWLING MAFIA 2 LEESBURG, GA  31763 3316 3349 Mar, 30 3

17 THIS ROUND'S ON DON MARRIANNA, FL 3337 3337 Apr, 27 7

18 DUVAL 6 JACKSONVILLE, FL  32218 3255 3330 Apr, 20 3

19 HEY JR PROSHOP , 3306 3306 Mar, 9 9

20 A FEW LOOSE SCREWS IRVINGTON, AL  36544 3259 3304 Apr, 6 8

21 EASY RIDERS ORANGEBURG, SC  29115 2703 3300 Mar, 16 10

22 TEAM NDO DENHAM SPRINGS, LA  70726 3298 3298 May, 4 11

23 REAL SPINNERS 3 FAIRBURN, GA  30213 2934 3294 Mar, 23 5

24 BIG HOSS PRO SHOP #2 CROSSVILLE, AL  35962 3286 3286 Feb, 24 10

24 BIG HOSS CANDY FACTORY CROSSVILLE, AL  35962 3286 3286 Feb, 24 12

26 L&R MOWING MARRIANNA, FL 3255 3285 Apr, 27 21

27 HIGH ROLLERS II AMITE, LA  70422 3106 3274 Apr, 27 10

28 MONTGOMERY TNBA 2 MONTGOMERY, AL  36116 3250 3271 Apr, 13 13

29 HAUN CONRACTORS 3 SUMITON, AL  35148 2637 3267 Feb, 10 19

30 DEAD MONEY 3 HAINES CITY, FL  33845 3194 3266 Feb, 24 15

31 GEORGIA CREW , 3013 3259 Mar, 9 12

32 PIN PALS , 3046 3256 Mar, 9 3

33 REAL SPINNERS 1 FAIRBURN, GA  30213 3202 3247 Mar, 23 3

34 HAUN CONTRACTORS 15 SUMITON, AL  35148 2367 3246 Feb, 10 16

35 MONTGOMERY TNBA 1 MONTGOMERY, AL  36116 3245 3245 Apr, 13 13

36 ALL IN THE FAMILY ALEXANDER CITY, AL  35010 2476 3241 Mar, 2 7

37 TURKEY HUNTERS DIAMONDHEAD, MS  39525 2637 3240 Mar, 9 22

38 SPARE ME HAMBURG, AR  71646 3172 3238 Feb, 10 15

39 HAUN CONTRACTORS 25 SUMITON, AL  35148 2281 3235 Feb, 10 5

40 WE ALL DAT #1 MUSCLE SHOALS, AL  35661 2931 3234 Feb, 17 9

41 WANNA BE A BOWLER 2 SLIDELL, LA  70461 3232 3232 Mar, 23 10

42 SOUTHPORT GULF SHORES, AL  36542 2962 3226 Mar, 23 13

43 THROWN TOGETHER 2 LUCEDALE, MS  39452 3225 3225 Mar, 9 8

44 EAGLES 2 GADSDEN, AL  35901 2902 3223 Mar, 23 2

45 CRAPS PHENIX CITY, AL  36869 2754 3222 Feb, 17 10
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> HDCP AE  Division 1: Ladies

Series Squad

Place Bowler Name City, State ZIP Total HDCP Date

1 JAYMIE COGGINS , 1685 2171 __/__

2 MISTY QUANDT , 1917 2106 __/__

3 IRIS MORRIS , 1678 2101 __/__

4 JANET MILLIKIN , 1944 2088 __/__

5 SHELBY MOTE , 1660 2083 __/__

6 AMBER FUNK , 1675 2080 __/__

7 SAMANTHA LICHLITER , 1684 2062 __/__

8 AMY THIBODEAUX , 2007 2061 __/__

9 RENE CARTER , 1505 2045 __/__

10 ABBIE COPELAND , 1654 2041 __/__

11 MECA IRVING , 1628 2033 __/__

12 JANICE JACKSON PASCAGOULA, MS  39567 1570 2029 __/__

13 CHRISTINA STIPANIC , 1613 2027 __/__

14 NEYSA HERNANDEZ , 1620 2025 __/__

15 LAVENUS CARTER , 1948 2020 __/__

16 BROOK COTTON , 1560 2019 __/__

17 SAUNDRA BERRY , 1262 2018 __/__

18 CHERYL MAJOR , 1924 2014 __/__

19 DARCY BRAGG , 1256 2012 __/__

20 KELLY PRETLOVE , 2009 2009 __/__

21 AMY JONES SUWANEE, GA  30024 1962 2007 __/__

22 JOYCE MCKENNIE ATLANTA, GA  30354 1403 2006 __/__

22 KASEY CUPP , 1934 2006 __/__

24 DONNA RICHARDSON , 1597 2002 __/__

25 KIM DAVIDSON , 1358 1997 __/__

26 CASSANDRA GIPSON , 1616 1994 __/__

27 MEAGAN KENYON , 1568 1991 __/__

28 KAREN THOMAS , 1764 1989 __/__

28 CYNTHIA DELANEY , 1782 1989 __/__

28 DEBORAH RANSBY , 1368 1989 __/__

28 OCTAVIA JAMES , 1485 1989 __/__

32 TONI MCQUERRY , 1987 1987 __/__

33 KATHLEEN HONOR , 1597 1984 __/__

34 SHATARA SMALLS , 1495 1981 __/__

34 DENISE BELL-CARTER , 1738 1981 __/__

36 SONYA RICE , 1629 1980 __/__

36 SHARON LADSON , 1467 1980 __/__

38 DANI LESTER , 1808 1979 __/__

39 CONNIE MARSHALL , 1518 1977 __/__

40 YOLANDA CALLENS TAYLOR , 1742 1976 __/__

40 ALBERTA REAVES , 1535 1976 __/__

40 MISSY MENDEZ , 1868 1976 __/__

43 LINDA JONES , 1588 1975 __/__

44 TONY DAVIDGE , 1819 1972 __/__

45 GLORIA STEVENS , 1482 1968 __/__

BTM-2017/AS licensed to Rachel Holbert  Double Diamond 2024BTM-2017/AS licensed to Rachel Holbert  Double Diamond 2024BTM-2017/AS licensed to Rachel Holbert  Double Diamond 2024BTM-2017/AS licensed to Rachel Holbert  Double Diamond 2024BTM-2017/AS licensed to Rachel Holbert  Double Diamond 2024BTM-2017/AS licensed to Rachel Holbert  Double Diamond 2024BTM-2017/AS licensed to Rachel Holbert  Double Diamond 2024BTM-2017/AS licensed to Rachel Holbert  Double Diamond 2024BTM-2017/AS licensed to Rachel Holbert  Double Diamond 202405/06/24  3:07 pm  Page 13 of 16



Double Diamond 202405/06/24 Page 14

Tournament Results   Division 2: OPEN -- Handicap ResultTournament Results   Division 2: OPEN -- Handicap ResultTournament Results   Division 2: OPEN -- Handicap ResultTournament Results   Division 2: OPEN -- Handicap ResultTournament Results   Division 2: OPEN -- Handicap ResultTournament Results   Division 2: OPEN -- Handicap ResultTournament Results   Division 2: OPEN -- Handicap ResultTournament Results   Division 2: OPEN -- Handicap ResultTournament Results   Division 2: OPEN -- Handicap ResultTournament Results   Division 2: OPEN -- Handicap Result

> HDCP AE  Division 2: Open

Series Squad

Place Bowler Name City, State ZIP Total HDCP Date

1 JAMES MCCORD , 1669 2281 __/__

2 LANDON FRANKS , 1893 2217 __/__

3 MARK DANCER , 1839 2208 __/__

4 DAVID BECK , 2188 2188 __/__

5 TONY CHURCHEY , 2181 2181 __/__

6 MYKEL HOLLIMAN DENHAM SPRINGS, LA  70726 2172 2172 __/__

7 CARL ROBERTS , 1812 2163 __/__

7 DANIEL FREEMAN , 2163 2163 __/__

9 DARIAN ALEXANDER , 1850 2156 __/__

10 LEONARD LITTLETON , 1880 2150 __/__

11 DAVID ROBBINS , 1577 2144 __/__

12 WESLEY NEWMAN , 2138 2138 __/__

13 JEFF BOBBITT , 2136 2136 __/__

14 JOSH JOHNSON , 2115 2115 __/__

14 JOSHUA HOLLIMAN , 2115 2115 __/__

16 SCOTT EVANS , 1831 2110 __/__

17 JEFF CLARK , 2105 2105 __/__

18 CLAY JONES , 2104 2104 __/__

19 JEREMY DAILEY , 1725 2103 __/__

20 CALVIN HARPER , 2102 2102 __/__

20 COLEMAN EATON JR , 2030 2102 __/__

22 NICHOLAS KORINK , 2001 2100 __/__

23 BRAD WILLIAMS , 1765 2098 __/__

24 BARRETT LANGFORD , 2096 2096 __/__

25 ZACK MANN , 2092 2092 __/__

26 WAYNE HOWELL , 1954 2089 __/__

27 BILLY VIVERETTE , 2086 2086 __/__

28 GARY FAUCHEUX BOGUE CHITTO, MS  39629 1950 2085 __/__

29 CODY WILLIAMS , 1787 2084 __/__

29 DAVE PAFFUMI CROSSVILLE, AL  35962 2084 2084 __/__

31 RICHARD HARTLEY JR , 1759 2083 __/__

32 RICHARD RIDDLE JR , 1938 2082 __/__

33 GINO PECORARO PEARL RIVER, LA  70452 2009 2081 __/__

34 NICK WEEMS , 2077 2077 __/__

34 BELINDA SZYMANSKI , 1645 2077 __/__

36 AUSTIN CHUMNEY , 1597 2074 __/__

37 BENNY GLAZE , 1928 2072 __/__

38 DEANA FORD , 1761 2067 __/__

39 TYRONE WESLEY LAFAYETTE, LA  70501 2061 2061 __/__

40 TROY DELEON , 1844 2060 __/__

40 LEVAR MINOR , 2060 2060 __/__

40 TERRY ORR , 2060 2060 __/__

43 DERRICK RIVERS , 2005 2059 __/__

43 NATHAN HARTLEY , 1582 2059 __/__

43 JULIAN BROWN , 2059 2059 __/__
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> SCR AE  Division 1: Ladies

Squad

Place Bowler Name City, State ZIP Total Date

1 KELLY PRETLOVE , 2009 __/__

2 AMY THIBODEAUX , 2007 __/__

3 TONI MCQUERRY , 1987 __/__

4 ALLYSEN CORYELL , 1963 __/__

5 AMY JONES SUWANEE, GA  30024 1962 __/__

6 MARIAH TOMAINO , 1957 __/__

7 LAVENUS CARTER , 1948 __/__

8 JANET MILLIKIN , 1944 __/__

9 NICOLE BACHMANN DIAMOND, MS  39525 1942 __/__

10 YVETTE SCHUBERT , 1927 __/__

11 MISTY QUANDT , 1917 __/__

12 TIFFANY CLARK , 1908 __/__

13 CASSANDRA LACOUR , 1845 __/__

14 AYESHA WHITFIELD , 1838 __/__

15 BRIDGETT JOHNSON , 1833 __/__

16 DEAN NAILS , 1827 __/__

17 TONY DAVIDGE , 1819 __/__

18 DANI LESTER , 1808 __/__

19 STEPHANIE WILLS , 1806 __/__

20 ADORNA HAYWARD , 1795 __/__

21 TAMMY NELSON , 1794 __/__

22 RACHEL BAUN , 1788 __/__

23 CHRISTY TUCKER , 1778 __/__

24 AMMIE KNOWLES , 1776 __/__

25 PAT RUDZINSKY ENTERPRISE, AL  36330 1763 __/__

26 ELIZABETH POPE , 1756 __/__

27 YOLANDA CALLENS TAYLOR , 1742 __/__

27 SNOW JONES , 1742 __/__

29 TINA WHITE , 1738 __/__

30 MICHELLE LEATHEM , 1737 __/__

31 JELYN SHEEKS , 1722 __/__

32 TACHELLE JACKSON , 1711 __/__

33 KRISTIN HILKER , 1710 __/__

34 TATIANNA FRANCIS , 1709 __/__

35 DEBORAH PARKER , 1696 __/__

36 BECKY WALLS , 1675 __/__

37 JENNIFER BRIGGS , 1668 __/__

38 TAMI HALSTEAD , 1666 __/__

39 SHANNON WATKINS , 1664 __/__

40 SCARLETT HEBBE , 1657 __/__

41 DENINE RENZ WOODSTOCK, GA  30188 1651 __/__

42 FIDA WEBB , 1643 __/__

43 MYRTLE LOGAN , 1641 __/__

44 SUZANNE HATFIELD , 1617 __/__

45 SANDRIEL MCKNIGHT , 1605 __/__
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> SCR AE  Division 2: Open

Squad

Place Bowler Name City, State ZIP Total Date

1 DAVID BECK , 2188 __/__

2 TONY CHURCHEY , 2181 __/__

3 MYKEL HOLLIMAN DENHAM SPRINGS, LA  70726 2172 __/__

4 WESLEY NEWMAN , 2138 __/__

5 JEFF BOBBITT , 2136 __/__

6 JOSH JOHNSON , 2115 __/__

6 JOSHUA HOLLIMAN , 2115 __/__

8 JEFF CLARK , 2105 __/__

9 CLAY JONES , 2104 __/__

10 DERRICK ANDREWS , 2103 __/__

11 CALVIN HARPER , 2102 __/__

12 ZACK MANN , 2092 __/__

13 RICHARD NETTLES , 2090 __/__

14 MICHAEL HOLMES , 2086 __/__

14 BILLY VIVERETTE , 2086 __/__

16 DAVE PAFFUMI CROSSVILLE, AL  35962 2084 __/__

17 RICKY LYNN DALLAS, GA  30157 2080 __/__

18 NICK WEEMS , 2077 __/__

19 JEFF CALHOUN , 2066 __/__

20 TYRONE WESLEY LAFAYETTE, LA  70501 2061 __/__

21 TERRY ORR , 2060 __/__

22 JULIAN BROWN , 2059 __/__

23 ROBERT ALBRECHT , 2056 __/__

24 BRYAN POPE , 2053 __/__

25 LARRY WALDRON , 2052 __/__

26 BRIAN BOSWELL , 2040 __/__

27 MICHAEL WEBBER , 2038 __/__

28 RICK STEFANIK , 2035 __/__

29 KEN LEWIS JACKSON, MS  39212 2030 __/__

30 DON BEST JR , 2025 __/__

31 SHELDON FRYE McDONOUGH, GA  30252 2020 __/__

32 STEVE GARCIA , 2016 __/__

33 FREDERIC TAYLOR , 2008 __/__

34 JAMES MILLER , 2006 __/__

34 AARON ERNST , 2006 __/__

36 MARQUEZ GOWDY , 2005 __/__

36 JUSTIN GRIFFIN , 2005 __/__

38 GREG MILLER , 2004 __/__

39 BRANDON LEISS , 2002 __/__

39 ROBBIE MITCHELL , 2002 __/__

39 JAY KINDELSPIRE , 2002 __/__

42 MIKE NYSEWANDE , 2000 __/__

43 BEN JOHNSON , 1999 __/__

43 CHRIS VELEZ , 1999 __/__

45 DOMINIQUE HODO , 1998 __/__
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